
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

35. 

4 

7* 

4* 

22 

087 

041 

66 

023 

91 

444 

098 

13 

98 

120 

955 

42 

076 

77* 

26 

232 

00 

33 

40 

13 

05 

67 

477 

208 

61* 

136 

28 

5* 

016 

54 

15* 

021* 

Name 

Diego MILLOCH 

Alessandro BARBIERI 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Bruno BERGAMELLI 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Nicola NASATO 

Gasper DOLES 

Niko TOPOLOVEC 

Dejan KRALJ 

Miha LAVTAR 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Thomas CROSATO 

Davide VITALI 

Lovro MARKIC 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Igor SKERLJ 

Mr. WEDNESDAY 

Luigi STOCCO 

Roman STREHAR 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Rok ILC 

Hannes KREIDL 

Robert DADAM 

Mirko POLITRI 

Stefano BERGAMONTI 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Stefano ZANI 

Andrej NOVAK 

Francesco VARANESE 

Federico DAL PONT 

Misel MOJZES 

Almir KADIRIC 

Andrea PASSUELLO 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Nicola ZANCHETTA 

Massimiliano SCURO 

Gregor VERSEC 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V4R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:29.976 

1:31.488 

1:32.040 

1:32.799 

1:33.176 

1:33.522 

1:33.993 

1:34.012 

1:34.112 

1:34.150 

1:34.356 

1:34.412 

1:34.462 

1:34.554 

1:34.591 

1:34.620 

1:34.800 

1:34.801 

1:34.871 

1:34.913 

1:34.917 

1:35.087 

1:35.096 

1:35.206 

1:35.229 

1:35.344 

1:35.347 

1:35.356 

1:35.366 

1:35.502 

1:35.702 

1:35.743 

1:35.800 

1:35.856 

1:35.875 

1:35.916 

1:35.917 

Diff 

1.512 

2.064 

2.823 

3.200 

3.546 

4.017 

4.036 

4.136 

4.174 

4.380 

4.436 

4.486 

4.578 

4.615 

4.644 

4.824 

4.825 

4.895 

4.937 

4.941 

5.111 

5.120 

5.230 

5.253 

5.368 

5.371 

5.380 

5.390 

5.526 

5.726 

5.767 

5.824 

5.880 

5.899 

5.940 

5.941 

Class 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 600 

SSC 600 + 3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

Speed Bike 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

Canevon 

SSC 1000 

Speed Bike 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

SSC 600 

2nd Best 

1:30.187 

1:31.887 

1:33.801 

1:32.852 

1:33.472 

1:33.728 

1:34.331 

1:34.835 

1:34.329 

1:35.589 

1:34.708 

1:34.738 

1:34.856 

1:35.556 

1:34.783 

1:34.858 

1:35.110 

1:35.153 

1:35.318 

1:36.025 

1:35.409 

1:35.665 

1:35.657 

1:35.414 

1:36.989 

1:35.549 

1:35.390 

1:36.189 

1:36.583 

1:35.665 

1:36.061 

1:35.786 

1:36.529 

1:36.135 

1:36.496 

1:35.942 

1:36.052 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

36 

189* 

044 

44 

025 

34 

63 

036 

15 

77. 

369 

37* 

55* 

77** 

69* 

92 

119 

22* 

#5 

8 

189 

43 

28 

71 

072 

12* 

113 

#21 

703 

110 

71. 

131 

088 

#16 

070 

31 

015 

Name 

Marino SIMONE 

Matej COLJA 

Igor RIGONI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

Arnel MUMINOVIC 

Marko GALE 

David VODISEK 

Guido GAGGERO 

Drago HLAD 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Massimo SPINUZZA 

Samuele BATTISTINI 

Domen PAVLI 

Maurizio VICARI 

Marco PIERATTI 

Blaz RAK 

Riccardo DE RE 

Christian STEINHAUSER 

Davide LUCCHI 

Diego CASONATO 

Sinisa JOVANOVAC 

Juri BIGNOTTI 

Raoul CROSATO 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Marckov PANIZOVIC 

Stefan KREIDL 

Mauro DE BIASIO 

Alessandro BORTALI 

Boran RADISAVLJEVIC 

Fabio VILLA 

Antonio LUCIERI 

Modesto GHENO 

Domagoj BULAT 

Davide GHIANI 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 899 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:35.977 

1:35.994 

1:36.156 

1:36.277 

1:36.298 

1:36.322 

1:36.356 

1:36.423 

1:36.500 

1:36.654 

1:36.674 

1:36.781 

1:36.826 

1:36.863 

1:37.091 

1:37.127 

1:37.270 

1:37.314 

1:37.421 

1:37.421 

1:37.553 

1:37.873 

1:38.006 

1:38.008 

1:38.115 

1:38.158 

1:38.278 

1:38.309 

1:38.427 

1:38.467 

1:38.475 

1:38.494 

1:38.500 

1:38.546 

1:38.664 

1:38.841 

1:39.144 

Diff 

6.001 

6.018 

6.180 

6.301 

6.322 

6.346 

6.380 

6.447 

6.524 

6.678 

6.698 

6.805 

6.850 

6.887 

7.115 

7.151 

7.294 

7.338 

7.445 

7.445 

7.577 

7.897 

8.030 

8.032 

8.139 

8.182 

8.302 

8.333 

8.451 

8.491 

8.499 

8.518 

8.524 

8.570 

8.688 

8.865 

9.168 

Class 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

No race 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

SSC 600 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

No race 

SSC 1000 

Canevon 

No race 

SSC 600 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 600 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

Canevon + G M G 

Canevon 

Speed Bike 

2nd Best 

1:36.250 

1:36.237 

1:36.241 

1:36.617 

1:36.850 

1:37.260 

1:36.660 

1:36.840 

1:36.988 

1:36.988 

1:36.921 

1:37.594 

1:36.985 

1:37.069 

1:37.997 

1:37.671 

1:37.440 

1:39.145 

1:37.829 

1:37.853 

1:38.817 

1:37.991 

1:40.012 

1:38.852 

1:38.950 

1:38.603 

1:38.717 

1:38.378 

1:38.744 

1:38.569 

1:38.952 

1:39.022 

1:38.659 

1:39.571 

1:38.896 

1:38.882 

1:39.759 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

No. 

61 

93 

23* 

195 

16 

.7. 

155 

7* 

112 

028 

76 

72 

3* 

661 

.4. 

246 

019 

29 

012 

6 

165 

221 

7 

7 

69 

44* 

061 

78* 

6 

208 

41 

013 

31* 

85 

87 

027 

21 

Name 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Martin BRAUNHOFER 

Luca CISOTTO 

Walter TARDIVO 

Kristjan JURAK 

Michele MASSUSSI 

Maurizio FAZIO 

Domen SIMONIC 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Igor DRCAR 

Nicola ZANI 

Simone MASSOLIN 

Marco BIASIOLO 

Hartmann ENGL 

Domenico PICCINELLI 

Alexander FISCHER 

Gabriele SECCO 

Danilo MONDINI 

Kristijan SAKSIDA 

Simone SEGATA 

Andrej ZAGAR 

Malte KNUTZER 

Enrico BERGAMIN 

Klaus SELMEISTER 

Michele GHENO 

Anze MEHLMAUER 

Stefano CANUTI 

Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

Enrico VIALE 

Carmine CAVALIERE 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Robert SOKLER 

Blaz GERCAR 

Varosi SZABOLCS 

Robert GOMBOTZ 

Kristof NEMETH 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 959 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati Panigale 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Best Tm 

1:39.231 

1:39.249 

1:39.379 

1:39.541 

1:39.571 

1:39.584 

1:39.760 

1:39.834 

1:39.843 

1:39.975 

1:40.054 

1:40.178 

1:40.197 

1:40.250 

1:40.284 

1:40.285 

1:40.499 

1:40.600 

1:40.777 

1:40.838 

1:40.896 

1:40.967 

1:40.972 

1:41.133 

1:41.164 

1:41.176 

1:41.277 

1:41.287 

1:41.298 

1:41.371 

1:41.397 

1:41.400 

1:41.513 

1:41.547 

1:41.631 

1:41.652 

1:41.653 

Diff 

9.255 

9.273 

9.403 

9.565 

9.595 

9.608 

9.784 

9.858 

9.867 

9.999 

10.078 

10.202 

10.221 

10.274 

10.308 

10.309 

10.523 

10.624 

10.801 

10.862 

10.920 

10.991 

10.996 

11.157 

11.188 

11.200 

11.301 

11.311 

11.322 

11.395 

11.421 

11.424 

11.537 

11.571 

11.655 

11.676 

11.677 

Class 

3 MOMI 600 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 600 

No race 

SSC 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Canevon 

SSC 1000 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Speed Bike 

Canevon 

No race 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

No race 

SSC 600 

No race 

Speed Bike 

Canevon 

G M G 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 600 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

SSC 1000 

Valeri 

Valeri 

3 MOMI 1000 

Valeri + G M G 

2nd Best 

1:39.476 

1:40.174 

1:39.831 

1:41.420 

1:40.149 

1:40.575 

1:40.729 

1:40.787 

1:40.317 

1:40.021 

1:40.721 

1:40.698 

1:42.764 

1:41.115 

1:40.987 

1:40.831 

1:40.594 

1:40.761 

1:41.732 

1:41.059 

1:41.854 

1:41.027 

1:41.491 

1:41.579 

1:42.825 

1:41.320 

1:42.248 

1:43.077 

1:41.417 

1:42.446 

1:41.773 

1:41.593 

1:42.431 

1:42.686 

1:42.466 

1:41.830 
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Pos 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

No. 

09 

45 

46 

045 

69* 

77 

78 

093 

73 

369 

25 

910 

9 

79 

23 

5** 

1 

#07 

57 

069 

3 

067 

37 

03 

44 

#9 

12 

88 

35 

314 

16. 

9* 

004 

039 

27 

055 

06 

Name 

Blaz RESNIK 

Enrico ZORZI 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Massimo LESS 

Riccardo MASI 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Tiziano GHENO 

Riccardo PRANDIN 

Antonin JETENSKY 

Cristian DARDI 

Moreno GIACOMAZZI 

Stefan BACHER 

Mauro BIASIOLO 

Lorenzo SAMMASSIMO 

Martin CATER 

Yuri BATTISTINI 

Reza PAYAMI 

Alessandro ARIANNA 

Andrea MANERA 

Matteo DORO 

Andrea DORO 

Renato PERSICO 

Gerald VOGLREIRER 

Grega POGACAR 

Simone SANTINI 

Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

Diego TOSIN 

Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

Boris RUS 

Oscar REGINATO 

Lorenzo BELLU 

Matjaz KALUZA 

Andrej SARKANJ 

Andrea FIORETTI 

Mario CAVALLI 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 

Honda CBR1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR600 

Triumph Daytona 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

KTM SuperDuke R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:41.672 

1:41.821 

1:41.892 

1:42.007 

1:42.213 

1:42.214 

1:42.243 

1:42.257 

1:42.267 

1:42.300 

1:42.644 

1:42.959 

1:43.196 

1:43.284 

1:43.795 

1:43.907 

1:43.925 

1:43.994 

1:44.134 

1:44.248 

1:44.433 

1:44.529 

1:44.532 

1:44.711 

1:44.781 

1:44.827 

1:44.988 

1:45.038 

1:45.172 

1:45.821 

1:45.858 

1:45.864 

1:45.955 

1:46.005 

1:46.063 

1:46.074 

1:46.195 

Diff 

11.696 

11.845 

11.916 

12.031 

12.237 

12.238 

12.267 

12.281 

12.291 

12.324 

12.668 

12.983 

13.220 

13.308 

13.819 

13.931 

13.949 

14.018 

14.158 

14.272 

14.457 

14.553 

14.556 

14.735 

14.805 

14.851 

15.012 

15.062 

15.196 

15.845 

15.882 

15.888 

15.979 

16.029 

16.087 

16.098 

16.219 

Class 

SSC 600 

Speed Bike 

Valeri 

No race 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

G M G 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Speed Bike 

No race 

Speed Bike 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Speed Bike 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

G M G 

2nd Best 

1:42.138 

1:42.162 

1:46.269 

1:42.869 

1:42.931 

1:43.892 

1:42.900 

1:43.565 

1:42.507 

1:43.829 

1:46.878 

1:43.135 

1:43.513 

1:43.751 

1:44.466 

1:44.163 

1:45.060 

1:44.359 

1:44.188 

2:04.155 

1:44.503 

1:45.885 

1:45.027 

1:45.478 

1:44.782 

1:45.432 

1:45.584 

1:45.177 

1:46.167 

1:46.973 

1:45.947 

1:48.150 

1:47.680 

1:46.164 

1:46.256 

1:46.474 

1:46.260 
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Pos 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

No. 

14 

50 

110* 

24 

078 

#077 

17 

2 

27 

022 

017 

04* 

199 

6* 

033 

105 

55 

16* 

026 

68 

30 

035 

10 

71 

212 

105 

96 

71 

077* 

55 

040 

09 

202 

077 

085 

95 

507 

Name 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Nicolas PIVA 

Denny SEIFERT 

Andrea VIGATO 

Luka ZAJC 

Daniel MÜLLER 

Edo RESSEGATTI 

Marco VALTORTA 

Darko KREZIC 

Ilario MIOTTO 

Gloria FUSIDATI 

Fabio ROLLIO 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Daniele MAZZUCCO 

Riccardo ZEN 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Marco BISELLO 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Andrea FAVARO 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Andrea CARNIO 

Aleksandar STOJILJKOVIC 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Vojko VONCINA 

Mario UBBENHORST 

Mauro AVIGNOLO 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Doris KREIDL 

Tiziano BONOMO 

David CULJAK 

Matteo SANTINI 

Andrija JOVANOVAC 

Frederic KLEIN 

Simone LUPATO 

Gregor MIKL 

Giorgia GHENO 

Dalibor GUDELJ-MARJANOVIC 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

KTM 1290R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki 636 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Monster S4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha MT 09 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR600 

Honda CBR600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:46.241 

1:46.260 

1:46.367 

1:46.381 

1:46.413 

1:46.487 

1:46.529 

1:46.613 

1:46.616 

1:46.618 

1:46.638 

1:46.915 

1:47.034 

1:47.207 

1:47.582 

1:47.725 

1:47.747 

1:47.825 

1:48.355 

1:48.438 

1:48.444 

1:48.470 

1:48.970 

1:49.429 

1:49.473 

1:49.776 

1:50.065 

1:50.766 

1:51.068 

1:51.211 

1:51.451 

1:52.719 

1:53.671 

1:53.713 

1:53.748 

1:54.294 

1:54.366 

Diff 

16.265 

16.284 

16.391 

16.405 

16.437 

16.511 

16.553 

16.637 

16.640 

16.642 

16.662 

16.939 

17.058 

17.231 

17.606 

17.749 

17.771 

17.849 

18.379 

18.462 

18.468 

18.494 

18.994 

19.453 

19.497 

19.800 

20.089 

20.790 

21.092 

21.235 

21.475 

22.743 

23.695 

23.737 

23.772 

24.318 

24.390 

Class 

Valeri + G M G 

Canevon 

No race 

Speed Bike 

Valeri 

No race 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

G M G 

No race 

Valeri 

Speed Bike 

Valeri 

Valeri + G M G 

Speed Bike 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Valeri 

Canevon 

G M G 

No race 

2nd Best 

1:46.937 

1:47.225 

1:46.842 

1:46.750 

1:47.421 

1:46.493 

1:48.166 

1:46.619 

1:47.572 

1:47.368 

1:48.092 

1:47.474 

1:47.044 

1:47.736 

1:47.937 

1:47.826 

1:48.450 

1:48.510 

1:49.151 

1:49.052 

1:49.301 

1:49.903 

1:49.149 

1:49.453 

1:49.657 

1:49.792 

1:50.632 

1:51.436 

1:51.864 

1:51.528 

1:52.217 

1:53.711 

1:53.853 

1:54.286 

1:56.423 

1:57.178 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

No. 

517 

66 

050 

18 

38 

506 

5 

07 

19 

021 

23 

042 

Name 

Matteo CORTINOVIS 

Valerio BARRO 

Michel ALESSIO 

Nicola BERTI 

Thomas RENKA 

Simone GUDELJ MARJANOVIC 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Matteo MORO 

FIONA 

Jury TASCA 

Gerhard EGGER 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC390 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha MT10 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:54.676 

1:57.741 

1:57.937 

1:58.517 

1:58.869 

2:02.630 

Diff 

24.700 

27.765 

27.961 

28.541 

28.893 

32.654 

Class 

No race 

Valeri 

G M G 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

G M G 

No race 

2nd Best 

1:55.203 

1:57.764 

1:58.700 

1:59.571 

1:59.250 

2:04.431 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10.7.2021. 16:58:45 
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